

Village of River Forest  
 2021 Curb and Sidewalk Replacement  
 Bid Tabulation  
 3/29/2021

Strada Construction Co. 1742 W Armitage Ct Addison, IL 60101	Davis Concrete Construction Co. 11244 W. Manhattan Monee Rd Monee, IL 60449	M&J Asphalt Paving Company 3124 S. 60th Ct. Cicero, IL 60804	Schroeder and Schroeder, Inc. 7306 Central Park Skokie, IL 60076	Alliance Contractors, Inc. 1166 Lake Avenue Woodstock, IL 60098
--	---	--	--	---

Item #	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	PCC Sidewalk Removal	S.F.	5,000	\$2.00	\$10,000.00	\$2.25	\$11,250.00	\$1.60	\$8,000.00	\$1.50	\$7,500.00	Bid Schedule not submitted	#VALUE!
2	PCC Sidewalk, 5"	S.F.	4,750	\$5.75	\$27,312.50	\$6.20	\$29,450.00	\$6.80	\$32,300.00	\$8.00	\$38,000.00		\$0.00
3	PCC Sidewalk, 6"	S.F.	250	\$5.75	\$1,437.50	\$6.35	\$1,587.50	\$8.50	\$2,125.00	\$8.50	\$2,125.00		\$0.00
4	Detectable Warning	S.F.	150	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$18.00	\$2,700.00	\$29.70	\$4,455.00	\$45.00	\$6,750.00		\$0.00
5	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	L.F.	175	\$10.00	\$1,750.00	\$10.00	\$1,750.00	\$9.00	\$1,575.00	\$3.00	\$525.00		\$0.00
6	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B6.12	L.F.	150	\$17.50	\$2,625.00	\$22.00	\$3,300.00	\$33.80	\$5,070.00	\$27.00	\$4,050.00		\$0.00
7	Combination Curb and Gutter, Type B6.18	L.F.	25	\$23.00	\$575.00	\$24.00	\$600.00	\$50.75	\$1,268.75	\$37.00	\$925.00		\$0.00
8	Driveway Pavement Removal	S.Y.	75	\$9.00	\$675.00	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	\$16.90	\$1,267.50	\$5.00	\$375.00		\$0.00
9	PCC Driveway Pavement, 6"	S.Y.	75	\$63.00	\$4,725.00	\$62.00	\$4,650.00	\$73.75	\$5,531.25	\$70.00	\$5,250.00		\$0.00
10	Saw Cut, Special	L.F.	50	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$3.75	\$187.50	\$3.00	\$150.00		\$0.00

As Calculated		\$51,400.00		\$56,462.50		\$61,780.00		\$65,650.00		\$0.00
As Read		\$51,400.00		\$56,462.50		\$61,780.00		\$65,575.00		-